FINAL SCORES REPORT: SATURDAY

Dressage at

FOX CANYON FARM
Sat/Sun, June 10-11, 2023

USDF Introductory Level Test B

(C) Stine-Masek,
66 Hannah Forster

Black Beary

USDF Introductory Level Test C

(C) Stine-Masek,
90 Micayla Lex
66 Hannah Forster

Charmeur
Black Beary

Training Level Test 1 Opportunity Class

(C) Stine-Masek,

82 Gaby Cid Leal Elledan

88 Sally Elliott Chica Bonita
69 Michelle Ferrell Here | Come
49 Kim Kulesa Vinny

Training Level Test 2 Opportunity Class

(C) Stine-Masek,

82 Gaby Cid Leal Elledan

69 Michelle Ferrell Here | Come
Training Level Test 1
(C) Stine-Masek,

93 Athena Meyers treasure
Training Level Test 2
(C) Stine-Masek,

45 Kai Doulton Corben Celebracion
Training Level Test 3
(C) Stine-Masek,

48 Olivia Frost Gajino

45 Kai Doulton Corben Celebracion
First Level Test 1
(C) Stine-Masek,

48 Olivia Frost Gaijino

73 AGATHA TEAGUE CASTILLO NE
First Level Test 2
(C) Stine-Masek,

51 Aubrey Davis Brioso

80 Kim Kulesa G Star

Tuesday, June 13, 2023 1:28 PM

USDF Introductory Level, Test B 2023 Adult Amateur 102.5 64.063%
USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023 JR/YR 142.0 71.000%
USDF Introductory Level, Test C 2023 Adult Amateur 124.5 62.250%
USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023 Adult Amateur 161.0 61.923%
USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023 Adult Amateur 156.5 60.192%
USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023 Adult Amateur 146.5 56.346%
USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023 Open 0.0 0.000%
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023 Adult Amateur 170.0 58.621%
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023 Adult Amateur 160.5 55.345%
USEF Training Level, Test 1 2023 JRIYR 168.5 64.808%
USEF Training Level, Test 2 2023 JRIYR 191.5 66.034%
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023 Open 176.0 70.400%
USEF Training Level, Test 3 2023 JRIYR 159.0 63.600%
USEF First Level, Test 1 2023 Open 189.5 70.185%
USEF First Level, Test 1 2023 Open 178.0 65.926%
USEF First Level, Test 2 2023 Adult Amateur 233.5 70.758%
USEF First Level, Test 2 2023 Open 228.0 69.091%

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Kim Goto Miner -

Page 1 of 3



47 Olivia Frost
73 AGATHA TEAGUE

First Level Test 3

(C) Stine-Masek,

47 Olivia Frost

80 Kim Kulesa

63 Madeleine Woodman
57 German Schneider

Second Level Test 1

(C) Stine-Masek,
53 Terry Griggs
54 Dolly Cohen

Third Level Test 1

(C) Stine-Masek,

94 Allison Kaulakis

85 Paige Dobbie

71 Madeleine Woodman
52 Tatiana Harlan

89 Aysha Banos

Third Level Test 3

(C) Stine-Masek,
94 Allison Kaulakis
70 Grace Hoffman

Fourth Level Test 1
(C) Stine-Masek,

74 ANITA SOHUS
Fourth Level Test 3
(C) Stine-Masek,

100 Lisbet Franc

Paloma de Lepanto
CASTILLO NE

Paloma de Lepanto
G Star

Jaguar
LadyRosen-Dame

FAMOUS EDI
DUTCH CHOCOLATE

SILVER KNIGHT
MONTEMOR DOS DIAMANT
Platino J

LATINO JF

MAEVE

SILVER KNIGHT
Victorious Dali

DRAGONHEART 26

Marcen

USEF Dressage Test of Choice

(C) Stine-Masek,
74 ANITA SOHUS
99 Orian Shaer

Prix St Georges
(C) Stine-Masek,

77 CAROLINE HOFFMAN

56 Alyssa Buechler
64 Kim Kulesa
91 Lauren Hunter

Tuesday, June 13, 2023 1:28 PM

DRAGONHEART 26
Reck it Ralph

BUGEI VDOS
Ekho

Doc Marten SPF
Iriarte Azul

USEF First Level, Test 2 2023
USEF First Level, Test 2 2023

USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023
USEF First Level, Test 3 2023

USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Second Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Third Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Third Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Third Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Third Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Third Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023
USEF Third Level, Test 3 2023

USEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023

USEF Fourth Level, Test 3 2023

USEF Fourth Level, Test 1 2023
USEF Second Level, Test 3 2023

FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022

Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
Open
Open
JR/YR
Open

Open
Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur

Adult Amateur
JR/YR

Open
Open
Open
Adult Amateur

www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Kim Goto Miner -

2245
219.0

257.5
249.5
230.5
226.0

230.0
191.0

235.5
234.5
234.5
228.5
227.5

248.0
216.0

236.5

2255

240.0
257.0

242.5
231.7
230.5
230.0

68.030%
66.364%

71.528%
69.306%
64.028%
62.778%

65.714%
54.571%

63.649%
63.378%
63.378%
61.757%
61.486%

62.000%
54.000%

62.237%

62.639%

63.158%
61.190%

71.324%
68.147%
67.794%
67.647%
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55 Tanya Stivers Ladou

60 Senga Lindsay Cielo da Cartuxa

62 Lisa White Beethoven do Castanheiro
Grand Prix
(C) Stine-Masek,

87 DENNESY Rogers CHANEL

DSHB 3, 4, 5 yo Fillies & Mares Materiale Class
(C) Stine-Masek,
46 Robyn Fisher High Flyer

Tuesday, June 13, 2023 1:28 PM

FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022
FEI Prix St. Georges 2022

FEI Grand Prix 2022

USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet 2023

Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur
Adult Amateur

Open
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217.5
202.5
189.5

297.5

76.5

63.971%
59.559%
55.735%

64.674%

76.500%
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